Endeavor® Line Achiever Plus® Series
Side-Discharge Universal Heat Pump
FORM NO. P22-824 REV. 3
Heat Pumps
RD17AZ
RD17AZ
Cooling Efficiencies up to: 19 SEER2 / 12 EER2
Heating Efficiencies up to: 9.5 HSPF2

  48 - 48,000 [14.07 kW]
 60 - 60,000 [17.58 kW]
Model Number Identification
RD17AZ
 Heat Pumps
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
AVAILABLE MODELS DESCRIPTION
RD17AZ24AJ3NA Endeavor® Line Achiever Plus® Series 2 Ton R-410A Universal Heat Pump
RD17AZ36AJ3NA Endeavor® Line Achiever Plus® Series 3 Ton R-410A Universal Heat Pump
RD17AZ48AJ3NA Endeavor® Line Achiever Plus® Series 4 Ton R-410A Universal Heat Pump
RD17AZ60AJ3NA Endeavor® Line Achiever Plus® Series 5 Ton R-410A Universal Heat Pump
RD17AZ24AJ3NA 17 SEER2 Endeavor® Line Classic Plus® R-410A Heat Pump
RD17AZ36AJ3NA 17 SEER2 Endeavor® Line Classic Plus® R-410A Heat Pump
RD17AZ48AJ3NA 17 SEER2 Endeavor ®Line Classic Plus® R-410A Heat Pump
RD17AZ60AJ3NA 17 SEER2 Endeavor® Line Classic Plus® R-410A Heat Pump